 1
RJ45/SFP Gigabit Ethernet Fast
Ethernet Test Modules
Saving valuable time and expenses while testing for network
product designs and quality control in mass-production scale,
XM-RM series modules provide a flexible, reliable, and
high-precision solution.
Specifically designed for NuStreams chassis, XM-RM series

(4 x10G/5G/2.5G/1G RJ45 ports, with the specialized 4-rate electrical transceiver)
NuStreams chassis
ORDER INFORMATION
Standard Type Modules:
 XM-RM661 module card
 XM-RM671 module card
 XM-RM681 module card
 XM-RM751 module card
 XM-RM761 module card
 XM-RM781 module card
CONTACT INFORMATION
Website: http://www.xtramus.com
E-mail: Sales@xtramus.com